

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:: CC.NO.1753 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.12.2025	<u>PK,J</u> At request ,Post this matter on 09.01.2026 .	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any.